WINDLANDS
LUXURY VINYL FLOORING
Inspired by the beauty of natural hardwood and designed
for everyday life, Luxury Vinyl flooring is strong but soft
underfoot.  Windlands is a new offering in the Mohawk
collection.  The visuals are available in eleven strikingly
realistic wood looks with deep embossing for lifelike
textures and three stone looks that appear to be newly

• Dimensions: 78.75 inches in length by 1.75 inches in width
• Core material: PVC
• Surface material: Highly wear resistant rigid PVC
• Primary Applications: Luxury Vinyl Flooring
• Patent Pending
T-MOLDING
REDUCER
The RevoFit™ moisture resistant molding provides the functionality of a T-Molding and Reducer in a single, easy
to install, piece. The unique f lexible zone design of the RevoFit™ track allows installation of the profile on either
direction, thus eliminating the guess work out of positioning the trim.
STYLE COLOR
NUMBER
SIZE
CODE
STYLE NAME STYLE COLOR NAME STYLE MOLDING COLOR PART NUMBER
1048 648 WINDLANDS CHOCOLATE SWIRL V2IN1 3339 V2IN1-03339
1148 648 WINDLANDS BRANDY WINE V2IN1 2806 V2IN1-02806
135 1224 WINDLANDS CANYON WALL V2IN1 3592 V2IN1-03592
194 1224 WINDLANDS STONE MOUNTAIN V2IN1 3591 V2IN1-03591
319 648 WINDLANDS CINNABARK V2IN1 3340 V2IN1-03340
344 648 WINDLANDS BUCKSKIN OAK V2IN1 3338 V2IN1-03338
392 648 WINDLANDS VINTAGE CHARM V2IN1 3337 V2IN1-03337
396 648 WINDLANDS IRON GATE V2IN1 3341 V2IN1-03341
415 648 WINDLANDS HARVEST TIME V2IN1 3336 V2IN1-03336
446 648 WINDLANDS WHISKEY BARREL V2IN1 3335 V2IN1-03335
518 648 WINDLANDS GRANDFATHER OAK V2IN1 3334 V2IN1-03334
634 648 WINDLANDS PINEAPPLE CRUSH V2IN1 3333 V2IN1-03333
893 648 WINDLANDS SILVER SHADOW V2IN1 3332 V2IN1-03332
993 1224 WINDLANDS NATURAL LINEN V2IN1 3342 V2IN1-03342